Position

Team First Name Last Name Grade

1 Green Hop Jake
2 Green Hop Jackson
2 Pinecrest Carson
2 Pinecrest Pete
5 Charlotte C Will
5 William A Jude
5 Pinecrest John John
8 New Hano\ Will
9 Leesville Rc Luke
9 New Hano\ Frank
9 Marvin Rid Tyler
12 Northwest Nolan
12 Green Leve Quin
12 Providence Colin
12 Myers Park Reid
12 West Forsy Hershal
12 South Mec Grant
12 Apex Frien(Daniel
12 Topsail David
20 Marvin Rid Drew
20 Pinecrest Colby
20 Green Hop Charlie
20 New Hano\ Chris
20 Charlotte C Trevor
20 Needham ESmith
20 John T. Hog Dylan
27 ProvidenceJonathan
27 Needham EWilliam
27 Needham [ Preston
27 Northwest Cameron
27 Apex Kalan
27 Ardrey Kell Jack
27 Ardrey Kell Benjamin
27 New Hano\ William
35 Northwest Grayson
35 Green Leve Davis
35 Marvin Rid Chase
35 Grimsley S¢ Noah
39 Robert B. ¢ Chase
39 Cuthbertso Noah
39 Marvin Rid Jonathan
39 Marvin Rid Ryan
39 Needham EWilliam
39 John T. Hog Maddux
39 Cary Clint
39 Clayton  Jacob

Lewis SR
Bryce SO
Bertagnole JR
Myers SO
Hartman JR
Carper JR
Santospagc FR
Cherry SO
Mueller IR
Averitt

Warner FR

Hagemann JR
Covington JR
Salema SR

Heaton JR
Patel

Caldwell JR
McBrien SO
Quinones SO
Yeagley JR
Hutchens JR
Coe JR
Etters SO

Proicou SO
Summerlin SO
Lewis

Caulder FR
Webb SR
Hage SO
Harvey FR
Strable FR
Pelletier JR
Chase SR
Davis

Holland SR
Hunter JR
McEvoy JR
Yeary SO
McLaughlir SR
Fry SO
Beard SR
Curran SR
Carr JR
Cook JR
Bailey FR
King SR
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R2

66 -
68 -
68 -
68 -
69 -
69 -
69 -
70 -
71 -
71 -
71 -
72 -
72 -
72 -
72 -
72 -
72 -
72 -
72 -
73 -
73 -
73 -
73 -
73 -
73 -
73 -
74 -
74 -
74 -
74 -
74 -
74 -
74 -
74 -
75 -
75 -
75 -
75 -
76 -
76 -
76 -
76 -
76 -
76 -
76 -
76 -



39 Athens Dri\Leyton
39 Green Hop Will

49 Cardinal Gi Charles
49 Grimsley S¢ Walker
49 Page Charlie
49 Gray's Cree William
49 Corinth Ho Harrison
49 Charlotte CAidan
49 Ardrey Kell Michael
56 William Anr Kyle

56 Green Hop Will

56 Heritage Nathanael

56 Hoke Coun Robert
56 Pinecrest Vincent
56 Sanderson Chase
56 New Hano\ Carson
56 Charlotte CJohn

56 Green Leve Cooper
56 Cuthbertso Cathan
66 Northwest James
66 Providence Grayson
66 William A Hayes
66 John T. HogSam

70 Middle Cre Matthew
70 Davie Cour Beck

70 John T. Hog Thomas
70 William Anr Will

74 Apex FriencMiller
74 Hoke Coun Jordan
74 Charlotte C Cornell
77 Western GiEthan
77 Myers Park Reston
77 Watauga Jake

77 Myers Park Marshall
77 Richard J. F Charles
82 John T. HogJackson
82 Heritage Hunter
82 William Anr Parker
82 Grimsley S¢Chase
86 Alexander (Aidan
86 Ardrey Kell Neel

88 Apex Frien(Ben

88 Green Leve Peter
88 Green Levelgnacio
88 Page Tanner
92 Ardrey Kell Michael
93 Needham f Charlie

Thomas JR
Burgwyn FR
Mcphersor SO
Millican  FR
Plate SR
Walters SO
Cieri SR
Klaus SR
Switzer JR
Virsik JR
Mitchell SR
Lassiter SR
Reedy SR
Porras FR
Nieshalla JR
Etters JR
Rhodes SR
Champ SR
Yap SO
Wooten SR
Ard SO
Hoertt SO
Dieffenbau SR
Olson FR
Owen

Snider JR
McCord SO
Browne JR
Palmer JR
Beans SR
White SR
Shull SO
Warren
Saunders JR
Zaks FR
Hoyle SR
Hobbs FR
Gordish  JR
Myers JR
Hollar SR
Ladde FR
Barnes SR
Pucci SR
Perea FR
Cadieux SR
Currie SR
Price JR
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76 -
76 -
77 -
77 -
77 -
77 -
77 -
77 -
77 -
78 -
78 -
78 -
78 -
78 -
78 -
78 -
78 -
78 -
78 -
79 -
79 -
79 -
79 -
80 -
80 -
80 -
80 -
81 -
81 -
81 -
82 -
82 -
82 -
82 -
82 -
84 -
84 -
84 -
84 -
85 -
85 -
86 -
86 -
86 -
86 -
87 -
88 -



94 Northwest Gavin Kivett
95 Grimsley Se¢Fen Coyne
96 Grimsley S« Matthew Creech

FR
SO
SR

17
18
19

89 -
90 -
91 -



Position

Team

1 Pinecrest
2 Green Hop
3 New Hano\
4 Marvin Rid
5 Needham E
5 Charlotte C
7 Northwest
8 William Anr
9 John T. Hos
10 Ardrey Kell
11 Green Leve
12 Grimsley S¢

Overall

Thru
278 F
283 F
288 F
295 F
297 F
297 F
300 F
306 F
308 F
310 F
311 F
326 F

R1

278
283
288
295
297
297
300
306
308
310
311
326

R2
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